\_Résultats C50m

Jeunes tireurs

Finale non-licenciés

Rang Nom
1 NICOLLET Sangeeta
2 STEFFEN Mike
3 CAMPOROTA Gianni
4 BORGEAUD David
5 KRUITHOF Sander
6 RUGGIERO Nicolo
7 STORTI Aurélien
8 EPARS Valentin
9 LEBER Stéphane
10 MIGNOT Thomas
11 HELFENSTEIN Marc
12 JAN Frédéric
13 STOCKLI Ophélie
14  MERCIER Nicolas
15  MORATTI Matthias

Année

1991
1995
1991
1994
1989
1994
1995
1995
1993
1996
1995
1994
1996
1995
1994

Société

Gingins

Gingins

Gingins
Penthalaz
Palézieux TS
Gingins

Gingins
Penthalaz
Gingins
Lonay-Venoge TS
Lonay-Venoge TS
Palézieux TS
Palézieux TS
Duillier Tir Sportif
Flendruz

P1

97
93
93
90
90
90
91
90
90
92
87
88
85

83

P2

96
93
93
93
92
91
90
90
89
87
89
88
86
89
85

Total Appui
193

186  8x10 10x9 2x8
186  8x10 10x9 2x8
183

182

181

181

180

179

179

176

176

171

169

168

Etat au 30 ao(t 2008
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